
Republic Services® of Covington - Residential Recycling, Waste and Yard/Food Waste Services Rates*

Weight 
Limit
(lbs.)

Monthly
Fee

3 month
fee

Weekly Waste Service Rates

Weekly residential 
curbside waste 
service

1 13-gallon waste container 20 each

1 20-gallon waste container 30 each

1 32-gallon waste container 60 each

1 64-gallon waste container 120 each

1 96-gallon waste container 180 each

Extras (per 32-gallon equivalent 60 each
Recycling Service Container Sizes

Every other week 
recycling at no 
additional cost

EoW Recycling Service (includes 32-gallon container) 60 each Included

EoW Recycling Service (includes 64-gallon container) 120 each Included

EoW Recycling Service (includes 96-gallon container) 180 each Included

Additional recycling container
Yard and Food Waste Service - Container Sizes

Every other week  
yard and food waste 
at no additional cost

EoW Yard/Food Waste Service (includes 96-gallon container) 180 each

 

Extra Yard Waste Service (per 32-gallon equivalent) in excess of 
288 gallons

60 each

Additional yard waste container
Miscellaneous Fees

Miscellaneous 
Fees

Return Trip N/A N/A

Carry-out charge, per 25 feet, per month N/A N/A

Drive-in charge, per month N/A N/A

Overweight/oversized container (per p/u) N/A N/A

Suspension of service, container retrieval N/A N/A

Re-delivery of containers N/A N/A

Extra recycling container, per month N/A N/A

Container cleaning (per container, per event, in conjunction with 
container re-delivery)

N/A

request

N/A

Billing Frequency

Billing is quarterly, or every three (3) months

On-Call

On-call

White goods (except refrigerators) N/A per item
Refrigerators, freezers and console TVs N/A per item
Sofas and chairs N/A per item
Mattresses N/A per item$80.70 

$80.70 

$110.05 

$80.70 

$7.35 per 
additional 

$3.68 

$22.02 

$66.03 

$7.35 

$7.35 

$7.35 

$22.02 

$23.13 $7.71 per cart 

$5.50 per extra 

$34.23 $11.41 

$11.04 $3.68 per cart 

$7.58 per extra 
$156.15 

$115.44 

$78.81 

$51.33 

$33.00 

$52.05 

$38.48 

$26.27 

$17.11 

$11.00 

*Rates are effective January 1, 2025 


