Republic Services® of Covington - Residential Recycling, Waste and Yard/Food Waste Services Rates*				
		Weight Limit (lbs.)	Monthly Fee	3 month fee
Weekly Waste Service	Rates			
Weekly residential curbside waste service	1 13-gallon waste container	20 each	\$11.00	\$33.00
	1 20-gallon waste container	30 each	\$17.11	\$51.33
	1 32-gallon waste container	60 each	\$26.27	\$78.81
	1 64-gallon waste container	120 each	\$38.48	\$115.44
	1 96-gallon waste container	180 each	\$52.05	\$156.15
	Extras (per 32-gallon equivalent	60 each	\$7.58 per	extra
Recycling Service Con	tainer Sizes			
Every other week recycling at no additional cost	EoW Recycling Service (includes 32-gallon container)	60 each	Included	
	EoW Recycling Service (includes 64-gallon container)	120 each	Included	
	EoW Recycling Service (includes 96-gallon container)	180 each	Included	
	Additional recycling container		\$3.68 per cart	\$11.04
Yard and Food Waste	Service - Container Sizes			
Every other week yard and food waste at no additional cost	EoW Yard/Food Waste Service (includes 96-gallon container)	180 each	\$11.41	\$34.23
	Extra Yard Waste Service (per 32-gallon equivalent) in excess of 288 gallons  Additional yard waste container	60 each	\$5.50 per extra \$7.71 per cart	\$23.13
Miscellaneous Fees				
Miscellaneous Fees	Return Trip	N/A	\$22.02	N/A
	Carry-out charge, per 25 feet, per month	N/A	\$7.35	N/A
	Drive-in charge, per month	N/A	\$7.35	N/A
	Overweight/oversized container (per p/u)	N/A	\$7.35	N/A
	Suspension of service, container retrieval	N/A	\$66.03	N/A
	Re-delivery of containers	N/A	\$22.02	N/A
	Extra recycling container, per month	N/A	\$3.68	N/A
	Container cleaning (per container, per event, in conjunction with container re-delivery)	N/A	\$ <b>7.35</b> per additional request	N/A
Billing Frequency				
Billing is quarterly, or e	every three (3) months			
On-Call				
	White goods (except refrigerators)	N/A	\$80.70	per item
On-call	Refrigerators, freezers and console TVs	N/A	\$110.05	per item
	Sofas and chairs	N/A	\$80.70	per item
	Mattresses	N/A	\$80.70	per item

<sup>\*</sup>Rates are effective January 1, **2025** 

